
 

 

Browning Public Schools 

Board Agenda Request 

Meeting to Be Held: 6/13/17 

_____________________________________________________________________ 
 

Recognition:   Students    Staff   Parents 

Information:   Building Report   Old Business   Superintendent’s Report 

Action:   Resignation    Hiring   Contract Service Agreements  

   Travel Out-of-State   Travel In State   Approvals 

   Termination   Legal Matters   Other:   

 This action request pertains to    Elementary (only)   High School/District Wide 

 

 

Date: 4/4/17 

 

To: John Rouse From: Jason Andreas 

Superintendent Title: Exeutive Director  

 

Subject:  Certified Contract Extensions for 2017 Summer School Program  

 
Description:  Jeri Matt, Curriculum Coordinator is recommending the following nurse for extended 
contract for the 2017 Summer School Program that will operate between June 12 to June 30, 2017    (M-
F) for 5 hours per day.   
 
 Charlene Whitequills ($43.82 per hour x 60 hours x 18% fringe) = $3,103.00 
    

Financial Impact:  $3,103.00 

 

Funding Source (Budget/grant, etc.): Title I 115.90.494.100.1700.117 

 

Attachment(s):   
 

Approval:  Superintendent’s Office/Finance/Personnel as applicable (Initial)  ________________ 

Comments:    

      

 

Board Action: N/A (Info) Approved  Denied Tabled to:    


